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Fony6

3548564-24
3548580-24
3107245-23
3104443-20
3107270-23
3105808-22
3109905-24
3106003-22
3108542-24
3108516-24
3107830-23
3107225-23
3109515-24
3105515-22
3107327-23
3103779-19
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BiactaHb

357.905
357.905
306.798
366.133
306.798
306.798
306.798
366.133
366.133
366.133
366.133
306.798
357.905
306.798
306.798
306.798

Mpwnir

08:50:24
08:50:28
08:26:46
09:20:07
08:44:10
08:44:18
08:53:21
09:34:40
09:34:41
09:36:59
09:37:00
08:59:54
09:37:21
09:03:55
09:04:56
09:10:53

Yac npunborty. J/ibot N2 9

Jemugieka-4, Big 06.07.2025 05:20:04

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

03:30:22
03:30:26
03:06:42
04:00:03
03:24:06
03:24:14
03:33:17
04:14:36
04:14:37
04:16:55
04:16:56
03:39:50
04:17:19
03:43:51
03:44:52
03:50:49

Kny6 XmenbHuLbKUiA

1701.34
1700.80
1643.27
1525.23
1503.17
1502.19
1438.45
1438.07
1437.98
1425.10
1425.01
1395.59
1390.91
1370.55
1364.35
1329.18

ban

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Koed.
(xny6)

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
0.000 1.350
0.000 2.699
0.000 4.049
0.000 74.224
0.000 126.856
0.000 129.555
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

HoBocenbcbka O.4.
HoBocenbcbka O.1.

Masypyk O.A.
Creutok B.IM.
Maszypyk O.A.
Maszypyk O.A.
Maszypyk O.A.
Creuyok B.I.
Creutok B.IM.
Creutok B.IM.
Creutok B.IM.
Maszypyk O.A.

Hosocenbcbkuint M.T.

Maszypyk O.A.
Maszypyk O.A.
Maszypyk O.A.

Kny6

XMenbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULBKUIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULbKUIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNRA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULBKNIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHNLBKNR
XMenbHULbKNIA
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